
2019 BATANG PINOY - MINDANAO LEG

Session Results

Session 1

MON 4 FEB 2019  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Jr Boys Pin Wt (44-46kg) ANGELOU LOFRANCO CDO

GARRY AGNE TAGUM

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TAYAB VENERANDO REA LAUNI

CALOO

MAASI

LEYTE

BAGUI

ROLANDO RIVERA

KRISTINE GRACE MORALES

JASON ENTIA

ALVIN AZUCENA

STELLA CHALIS

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 2 Jr Boys Pin Wt (44-46kg) HARVEY KLAINT BUYNAY DAVAO

JOHN PAUL NAPOLES GENSA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LEGAS HENRY NERVEZA DAGUP

TAGBI

BAGUI

ANDA

TAGUI

JERRY MACARANAS

MICHAEL LYNDON MONTON

STELLA CHALIS

ALEX MAMARIL

ROLANDO JOSE

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Jr Boys Pin Wt (44-46kg) MARLON LUNA ZAMBO

ANGELITO DAVALA JR MDO

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAASI JASON ENTIA LAUNI

TAGUI

LEYTE

CALOO

TAYAB

ROLANDO RIVERA

ROLANDO JOSE

ALVIN AZUCENA

KRISTINE GRACE MORALES

VENERANDO REA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 4 Jr Boys Pin Wt (44-46kg) IAN DAVE RACOMA ADS

RENE BOY ATAM KORON BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BAGUI STELLA CHALIS LEYTE

CALOO

TAYAB

LEGAS

TAGUI

ALVIN AZUCENA

KRISTINE GRACE MORALES

VENERANDO REA

HENRY NERVEZA

ROLANDO JOSE

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 5 Jr Boys Light Fly Wt (48kg) JUDEL ORONG OROT ZAMBO

CHRISTIAN DALES DAVAO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAUNI ROLANDO RIVERA TAGBI

LEGAS

ANDA

DAGUP

MAASI

MICHAEL LYNDON MONTON

HENRY NERVEZA

ALEX MAMARIL

JERRY MACARANAS

JASON ENTIA

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points



2019 BATANG PINOY - MINDANAO LEG

Session Results

Session 2

TUE 5 FEB 2019  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 6 Sch Boys Light Mosquito Wt (34-36kg) YHAWEE MONTER TAGUM

JHON CLARK TANG ZAMBO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TAGUI ROLANDO JOSE DAGUP

MAASI

ANDA

CALOO

TAGBI

JERRY MACARANAS

JASON ENTIA

ALEX MAMARIL

KRISTINE GRACE MORALES

MICHAEL LYNDON MONTON

30:27

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 7 Sch Boys Light Mosquito Wt (34-36kg) ARJAY IBANEZ GENSA

JEFER TARUC SULTA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LEYTE ALVIN AZUCENA LAUNI

LEGAS

MAASI

TAYAB

ANDA

ROLANDO RIVERA

HENRY NERVEZA

JASON ENTIA

VENERANDO REA

ALEX MAMARIL

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 8 Sch Boys Light Mosquito Wt (34-36kg) ROMEO VASQUEZ JR ANTIP

JANN RHYLE QUILATON SAMAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DAGUP JERRY MACARANAS TAGUI

TAGBI

CALOO

BAGUI

LEGAS

ROLANDO JOSE

MICHAEL LYNDON MONTON

KRISTINE GRACE MORALES

STELLA CHALIS

HENRY NERVEZA

30:26

30:26

30:27

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 9 Sch Boys Mosquito Wt (38kg) LARRYN MEPRANUM SULTA

van HENDRICHE ABING CDO BLUE W.O

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LEYTE ALVIN AZUCENA CALOO

LEGAS

TAYAB

BAGUI

ALBAY

KRISTINE GRACE MORALES

HENRY NERVEZA

VENERANDO REA

STELLA CHALIS

JONATHAN OSCAR JIMENEZ

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 10 Jr Girls Pin Wt (44-46kg) DANICA FATE LIBRE DAVAO

SHYNIE JANE MANTIZA MALAY BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ANDA ALEX MAMARIL LAUNI

TAYAB

LEYTE

TAGUI

TAGBI

ROLANDO RIVERA

VENERANDO REA

ALVIN AZUCENA

ROLANDO JOSE

MICHAEL LYNDON MONTON

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 11 Jr Girls Light Fly Wt (48kg) MARILOU JARDELIZA SULTA

SHYNA JANE MANTIZA MALAY BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CALOO KRISTINE GRACE MORALES TAGUI

BAGUI

LAUNI

DAGUP

MAASI

ROLANDO JOSE

STELLA CHALIS

ROLANDO RIVERA

JERRY MACARANAS

JASON ENTIA

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

7 12 Jr Girls Light Fly Wt (48kg) REYNA MALOMPON MDO

MARY CAR VICENTE CDO BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TAGBI MICHAEL LYNDON MONTON ANDA

LEGAS

BAGUI

TAYAB

LEYTE

ALEX MAMARIL

HENRY NERVEZA

STELLA CHALIS

VENERANDO REA

ALVIN AZUCENA

10:9

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points



2019 BATANG PINOY - MINDANAO LEG

Session Results

Session 3

WED 6 FEB 2019  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 13 Jr Boys Pin Wt (44-46kg) RAFAEL CORTES CABAD

ANGELOU LOFRANCO CDO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALBAY JONATHAN OSCAR JIMENEZ LEYTE

ANDA

MAASI

BAGUI

DAGUP

ALVIN AZUCENA

ALEX MAMARIL

JASON ENTIA

STELLA CHALIS

JERRY MACARANAS

26:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 14 Jr Boys Pin Wt (44-46kg) JOHN PAUL NAPOLES GENSA

JUDE VINCENT VILLAVERDE S.COT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAUNI ROLANDO RIVERA TAYAB

LEYTE

LEGAS

TAGBI

ILOIL

VENERANDO REA

ALVIN AZUCENA

HENRY NERVEZA

MICHAEL LYNDON MONTON

MARTIN SONIDO

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 15 Jr Boys Pin Wt (44-46kg) DARYLL DAVE LAGAZO KIDAP

MARLON LUNA ZAMBO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CALOO KRISTINE GRACE MORALES DAGUP

MAASI

ALBAY

BAGUI

ANDA

JERRY MACARANAS

JASON ENTIA

JONATHAN OSCAR JIMENEZ

STELLA CHALIS

ALEX MAMARIL

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 16 Jr Boys Pin Wt (44-46kg) RENE BOY ATAM KORON

KURT JOHN PABULAR BDDS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ILOIL MARTIN SONIDO TAGBI

LAUNI

ANDA

LEYTE

TAYAB

MICHAEL LYNDON MONTON

ROLANDO RIVERA

ALEX MAMARIL

ALVIN AZUCENA

VENERANDO REA

28:29

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 17 Jr Boys Light Fly Wt (48kg) JHASLI JOHN ILLUDAR CDO

JUDEL ORONG OROT ZAMBO

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BAGUI STELLA CHALIS ALBAY

MAASI

LEGAS

TAYAB

CALOO

JONATHAN OSCAR JIMENEZ

JASON ENTIA

HENRY NERVEZA

VENERANDO REA

KRISTINE GRACE MORALES

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

6 18 Jr Boys Light Fly Wt (48kg) LYNARD AGNE TAGUM

ALEXIS DAGAANG PANAB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LEYTE ALVIN AZUCENA TAGBI

LAUNI

DAGUP

ANDA

ILOIL

MICHAEL LYNDON MONTON

ROLANDO RIVERA

JERRY MACARANAS

ALEX MAMARIL

MARTIN SONIDO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 19 Jr Boys Light Fly Wt (48kg) CRISTIAN DAVE PRESORES BDDS

HERO IBANEZ S.COT

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LEGAS HENRY NERVEZA ILOIL

BAGUI

MAASI

ALBAY

CALOO

MARTIN SONIDO

STELLA CHALIS

JASON ENTIA

JONATHAN OSCAR JIMENEZ

KRISTINE GRACE MORALES

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 20 Jr Boys Light Fly Wt (48kg) JAMES KERT VALDEZ GENSA

JHUNDEL ACEDILLA CABAD BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DAGUP JERRY MACARANAS TAYAB

MAASI

ANDA

LEYTE

LAUNI

VENERANDO REA

JASON ENTIA

ALEX MAMARIL

ALVIN AZUCENA

ROLANDO RIVERA

10:9

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10



2019 BATANG PINOY - MINDANAO LEG

Session Results

Session 3

WED 6 FEB 2019  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 21 Jr Boys Fly Wt (50kg) ROCKY JAMES LARIOSA DAVAO

RHEIN JHON GIDOR CDO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TAGBI MICHAEL LYNDON MONTON BAGUI

ALBAY

CALOO

TAYAB

ILOIL

STELLA CHALIS

JONATHAN OSCAR JIMENEZ

KRISTINE GRACE MORALES

VENERANDO REA

MARTIN SONIDO

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 22 Jr Boys Bantam Wt (54kg) JOSEPH MACHUCA ADS

FILJUN SAIDEN PANAB

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAASI JASON ENTIA CALOO

LAUNI

ANDA

LEGAS

DAGUP

KRISTINE GRACE MORALES

ROLANDO RIVERA

ALEX MAMARIL

HENRY NERVEZA

JERRY MACARANAS

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 23 Jr Boys Bantam Wt (54kg) JIMLER CUBAY SULTA

KIEREL DELA CERNA DAVAO

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TAYAB VENERANDO REA LEYTE

LEGAS

CALOO

BAGUI

TAGBI

ALVIN AZUCENA

HENRY NERVEZA

KRISTINE GRACE MORALES

STELLA CHALIS

MICHAEL LYNDON MONTON

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points



2019 BATANG PINOY - MINDANAO LEG

Session Results

Session 4

THU 7 FEB 2019  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 24 Sch Boys Light Mosquito Wt (34-36kg) von HAROLD ALMIRANTE KORON

JHON CLARK TANG ZAMBO

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALBAY JONATHAN OSCAR JIMENEZ LEYTE

BAGUI

TAYAB

MAASI

LEGAS

ALVIN AZUCENA

STELLA CHALIS

VENERANDO REA

JASON ENTIA

HENRY NERVEZA

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

2 25 Sch Boys Light Mosquito Wt (34-36kg) ARJAY IBANEZ GENSA

ROMEO VASQUEZ JR ANTIP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ANDA ALEX MAMARIL TAGBI

MAASI

DAGUP

LAUNI

MISOR

MICHAEL LYNDON MONTON

JASON ENTIA

JERRY MACARANAS

ROLANDO RIVERA

LUDY THERESE CERIALES

27:30

26:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 26 Sch Boys Mosquito Wt (38kg) JERWIN CABALONA KIDAP

van HENDRICHE ABING CDO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CALOO KRISTINE GRACE MORALES TAYAB

LEYTE

BAGUI

LEGAS

LAUNI

VENERANDO REA

ALVIN AZUCENA

STELLA CHALIS

HENRY NERVEZA

ROLANDO RIVERA

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 27 Sch Boys Mosquito Wt (38kg) JV B YULA TAGUM

NICO CARLO INSIGNE DAVAO BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAASI JASON ENTIA DAGUP

ALBAY

LAUNI

ANDA

TAGBI

JERRY MACARANAS

JONATHAN OSCAR JIMENEZ

ROLANDO RIVERA

ALEX MAMARIL

MICHAEL LYNDON MONTON

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

5 28 Jr Girls Pin Wt (44-46kg) RHEA MAE RENTORIA TAGUM

SHYNIE JANE MANTIZA MALAY

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MISOR LUDY THERESE CERIALES CALOO

BAGUI

LEYTE

ALBAY

TAYAB

KRISTINE GRACE MORALES

STELLA CHALIS

ALVIN AZUCENA

JONATHAN OSCAR JIMENEZ

VENERANDO REA

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

6 29 Jr Girls Pin Wt (44-46kg) JOHANA FAITH MARRAVILA ADS

LADY JANE PAYLA CDO BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TAGBI MICHAEL LYNDON MONTON LAUNI

MAASI

DAGUP

ANDA

CALOO

ROLANDO RIVERA

JASON ENTIA

JERRY MACARANAS

ALEX MAMARIL

KRISTINE GRACE MORALES

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 30 Jr Boys Pin Wt (44-46kg) ANGELOU LOFRANCO CDO

JOHN PAUL NAPOLES GENSA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BAGUI STELLA CHALIS LEYTE

ALBAY

TAYAB

LEGAS

MAASI

ALVIN AZUCENA

JONATHAN OSCAR JIMENEZ

VENERANDO REA

HENRY NERVEZA

JASON ENTIA

30:27

29:27

30:27

29:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

8 31 Jr Boys Pin Wt (44-46kg) DARYLL DAVE LAGAZO KIDAP

RENE BOY ATAM KORON

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAUNI ROLANDO RIVERA CALOO

LEGAS

MISOR

TAGBI

DAGUP

KRISTINE GRACE MORALES

HENRY NERVEZA

LUDY THERESE CERIALES

MICHAEL LYNDON MONTON

JERRY MACARANAS

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27



2019 BATANG PINOY - MINDANAO LEG

Session Results

Session 4

THU 7 FEB 2019  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 32 Jr Boys Light Fly Wt (48kg) JHASLI JOHN ILLUDAR CDO

ALEXIS DAGAANG PANAB

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LEYTE ALVIN AZUCENA ANDA

ALBAY

BAGUI

TAYAB

MAASI

ALEX MAMARIL

JONATHAN OSCAR JIMENEZ

STELLA CHALIS

VENERANDO REA

JASON ENTIA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 33 Jr Boys Light Fly Wt (48kg) CRISTIAN DAVE PRESORES BDDS

JHUNDEL ACEDILLA CABAD

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DAGUP JERRY MACARANAS LEGAS

BAGUI

TAGBI

LAUNI

CALOO

HENRY NERVEZA

STELLA CHALIS

MICHAEL LYNDON MONTON

ROLANDO RIVERA

KRISTINE GRACE MORALES

29:28

27:30

27:30

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 34 Jr Boys Fly Wt (50kg) JUN ALVARADO SULTA

RHEIN JHON GIDOR CDO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TAYAB VENERANDO REA ALBAY

ANDA

MAASI

LEYTE

DAGUP

JONATHAN OSCAR JIMENEZ

ALEX MAMARIL

JASON ENTIA

ALVIN AZUCENA

JERRY MACARANAS

26:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 35 Jr Boys Fly Wt (50kg) RODOLPH STEVE KLENT PANES ADS

CHRISTIAN JADE DELA CRUZ CABAD BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LEGAS HENRY NERVEZA TAGBI

MISOR

BAGUI

LAUNI

ANDA

MICHAEL LYNDON MONTON

LUDY THERESE CERIALES

STELLA CHALIS

ROLANDO RIVERA

ALEX MAMARIL

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 36 Jr Boys Light Bantam Wt (52kg) JAY LARIE LAGAZO GENSA

EDUARD TERIC BDDS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALBAY JONATHAN OSCAR JIMENEZ MISOR

DAGUP

LEYTE

CALOO

ANDA

LUDY THERESE CERIALES

JERRY MACARANAS

ALVIN AZUCENA

KRISTINE GRACE MORALES

ALEX MAMARIL

28:29

30:27

29:28

30:26

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points






